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INFORMACIJA

PARAISKOS

Street Race Kuréénai / SRC'22 #2

Vaziavimai:

NR.

26.

23.

21.

12.

28.

16.

25.

90.

17.

29.

14.

24.

18.

22.

20.

30.

1

2 3 4 Susipazinimas
DALYVIS KOMANDA
Vykintas Sakalis .

. Automotive.lt
Honda Civic
SLALOMO
Tomas Putanas AKADEMIJA
Subaru BRZ powered by
FINISAS.LT
Aivaras Krucas Flameris
Mazda Mx5 Racing

Gediminas Kalpokas
Automotive.lt

Honda Civic
Karolis Slizauskas
Ekrosas

Mazda Mx-5
Mindaugas Cemerka

PRIMA LINE
Toyota Corolla TS
Justas Eimontas Flameris
Toyota MR2 Racing
Deividas Balcidnas
Honda Civic
Vilius Juknevicius Alytaus
VW GOLF GTI autoklubas
Vytautas Gauza .

L Automotive.lt

Honda Civic
Justinas Pangonis Alytaus
Mitshubishi colt autoklubas

Tomas Kriauc¢iGnas
Mazda mx5

Sar@nas Gumauskas
Honda Civic

Simas Verzbickas
SEAT IBIZA

Tomas Macijauskas
Subaru BRZ

Zenonas Bartkevicius
Renault Clio

© Finisas.lt - Visos teisés saugomos.

https://www.finisas.lt/event/results/src-22-2

Klasés:

Viso

KLASE

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

SGC-2

Asmeniniai rezultatai

s SGC-1

1

01:27.907
+02.192

01:26.298
+00.583

01:25.954
+00.239

01:28.406
+02.691

01:28.777
+03.062

01:28.715
+03.000

01:25.715

01:28.569
+02.854

01:29.080
+03.365

01:31.978
+06.263

01:31.520
+05.805

01:32.963
+07.248

01:32.477
+06.762

01:33.822
+08.107

01:37.226
+11.511

DNS

Street Race Kur$énai / SRC'22 #2 | Dalyviai

12:06:46

DALYVIAI

2

01:24.675
+00.144

01:24.531

01:25.822
+01.291

01:27.576
+03.045

01:27.617
+03.086

01:27.678
+03.147

01:35.243
+10.712

01:28.432
+03.901

01:27.951
+03.420

01:31.579
+07.048

01:31.140
+06.609

01:31.800
+07.269

01:30.390
+05.859

01:32.286
+07.755

01:34.944
+10.413

DNS

SGC-3

01:22.971

01:25.907
+02.936

01:25.154
+02.183

01:27.672
+04.701

01:26.883
+03.912

01:27.183
+04.212

01:25.086
+02.115

01:27.519
+04.548

01:27.426
+04.455

01:29.117
+06.146

01:31.701
+08.730

01:29.265
+06.294

01:31.405
+08.434

01:32.004
+09.033

01:35.155
+12.184

DNS

SGC-4

Komandiniai rezultatai

ocC

01:22.453

01:24.742
+02.289

01:25.685
+03.232

01:26.107
+03.654

01:27.140
+04.687

01:26.947
+04.494

01:25.273
+02.820

01:27.262
+04.809

01:28.376
+05.923

01:26.932
+04.479

01:27.456
+05.003

01:29.794
+07.341

01:31.820
+09.367

01:30.674
+08.221

01:33.480
+11.027

DNS

REZULTATAI

SVECIY

SUSIPAZINIMAS

01:32.715

+07.022

@ 01:25.693

01:30.948

+05.255

01:40.399

+14.706

[2) 01:30.301
+04.608

01:30.816

+05.123

01:29.262

+03.569

@ 01:38.855
+13.162

(2] 01:31.377
+05.684

01:48.192

+22.499

@ 01:32.338
+06.645

[2) 01:36.525
+10.832

(2) 01:40.258
+14.565

@ 01:40.004
+14.311

(1) 02:00.178
+34.485

(2) 01:38.465
+12.772

Baudos

Jskaitos:

REZULTATAS VIETA TASKAI

05:38.006

05:41.478
+03.472

05:42.615
+04.609

05:49.761
+11.755

05:50.417
+12.411

05:50.523
+12.517

05:51.317
+13.311

05:51.782
+13.776

05:52.833
+14.827

05:59.606
+21.600

06:01.817
+23.811

06:03.822
+25.816

06:06.092
+28.086

06:08.786
+30.780

06:20.805
+42.799

DNF

LSRC

10

11

12

13

14

15

Privatumo politika

Apdovanojimai

Nejskaitoje

BENDRA
12 17
10 22
8 25
7 32
6 33
5 34
4 37
3 38
2 41
1 60
1 64
1 69
1 76
1 80
1 96
Kontaktai

7


https://www.finisas.lt/privacy-policy
https://www.finisas.lt/contact
https://www.finisas.lt/event/info/src-22-2
https://www.finisas.lt/event/applications/src-22-2
https://www.finisas.lt/event/participants/src-22-2
https://www.finisas.lt/event/board/src-22-2
https://www.finisas.lt/event/results/src-22-2
https://time.is/UTC

